
 Commercial, Office, 
and Institutional 
Zoning Districts 

Industrial and Intensive 
Zoning Districts 

Zoning Districts: 
 
 
P ² Permissible 
S ² Permissible Subject to 
Supplemental Standards 
Blank ² Prohibited 
 

O
I 

C
-C

 

C
-G

 

C
-H

 

M
-1

 

M
-2

 
( S

ee A
lso S

ection
 1

0
.0

2
.0

5
(C

)) 

M
-3

 
( S

ee A
lso S

ection
 1

0
.0

2
.0

5
(C

)) 

I-S
 

( S
ee A

lso S
ection

 1
0
.0

2
.0

5
(C

)) 

Commercial Greenhouse and 
Plant Nurseries 
()RU�DQ�´6µ�See Also Section 
4.03.03) 

 S S S P P P  

Stables and Livestock 
()RU�DQ�´6µ�See Also Section 
4.03.02) 

    P P P  

Chicken Coops  
�)RU�DQ�´6µ�6HH�$OVR�6HFWLRQ�

4.03.01) 
S S S S S S S  

Kennel without Outdoor Run 
()RU�DQ�´6µ�See Also Section 
4.03.01) 

 S  S S S S  

Kennel with Outdoor Run 
()RU�DQ�´6µ�See Also Section 
4.03.01) 

   S S S S  

Non-residential Uses 

Adult Entertainment 
(See Also Adult Entertainment 
Ordinance)  

   S     

Alcohol Package Store  P P P     

Automobile, Truck, and Other 
Motor Vehicle Repair 
()RU�DQ�´6µ�See Also Section 
4.03.11)   

 S  S P P P  

Bait and Tackle  P P P P P P  

Bed and Breakfast Lodging 
()RU�DQ�´6µ�See Also Section 
4.03.17) 

S S S S     


