	Commercial, Office, and Institutional Zoning Districts				Industrial and Intensive Zoning Districts			
Zoning Districts: P – Permissible S – Permissible Subject to Supplemental Standards Blank – Prohibited	IO	C-C	C-G	C-H	M-1	M-2 (See Also Section 10.02.05(C))	M-3 (See Also Section 10.02.05(C))	I-S (See Also Section 10.02.05(C))
Commercial Greenhouse and Plant Nurseries (For an "S" See Also Section 4.03.03)		S	S	S	Р	Р	Р	
Stables and Livestock (For an "S" See Also Section 4.03.02)					Р	Р	Р	
Chicken Coops (For an "S" See Also Section 4.03.01)	S	S	S	S	S	S	S	
Kennel without Outdoor Run (For an "S" See Also Section 4.03.01)		S		S	s	S	S	
Kennel with Outdoor Run (For an "S" See Also Section 4.03.01)				s	s	S	S	
Non-residential Uses								
Adult Entertainment (See Also Adult Entertainment Ordinance)				S				
Alcohol Package Store		Р	Р	Р				
Automobile, Truck, and Other Motor Vehicle Repair (For an "S" See Also Section 4.03.11)		s		S	Р	Р	Р	
Bait and Tackle		Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	
Bed and Breakfast Lodging (For an "S" See Also Section 4.03.17)	S	S	S	S				